Weight
120

126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285
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Name
Ethan Berginc

Carter Dibert
lan Oswalt
Kenny Duschek
John Altieri

Ty Linsenbigler
Cole Spencer
Sammy Starr
Trent Schultheis
Justin Hart
Logan Harmon
Isaiah Vance

Joe Throckmorton
Josh Shields

WPIAL All-Star Team

High School
Hempfield Area

Franklin Regional
Burrell
Blackhawk
Norwin
Hempfield Area
Pine Richland
Kiski Area
Freedom
Hampton
Armstrong
Hempfield Area

Waynesburg
Burrell

CONFLUENCE

Financial Partners

Pittsburgh Wrestling Classic

Hilton Garden Inn - Southpointe
Canonsburg, PA

Friday, April 2, 2021
WPIAL vs MD at 4:00 PM
PA vs USA at 6:00 PM

Hometown
Jeannette

Delmont
Lower Burrell
Beaver Falls
Westmoreland City
Greensburg
Gibsonia
Leechburg
Freedom
Allison Park
Clarksburg
New Stanton
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A special thanks to all our other sponsors
Visit https://www.papowerwrestling.com/pittsburgh-wrestling-classic/ for more information.

Follow us on Twitter @PWTrClassic

Career State College WPIi?_Zlétate WPIAL
Record Titles Attending Place Titles
124-40 1X Army 2nd / 3rd

150-16 1X Arizona State 1st/2nd 2X
163-24 Brown 1st/2nd 4X
142-37 Columbia 1st/5th 2X
124-33 Clarion 2nd / 2nd

148-27 Lock Haven 3rd / 3rd 1X
130-18 Pennsylvania 1st/ 3rd 2X
113-46 2nd / 5th

150-35 Pittsburgh 3rd / 3rd 3X
136-28 VMI 1st/2nd 1X
70-17 2nd / 4th

147-19 _ Army 1st/ 3rd 2X
1,597-340 2X 17X
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PITTSBURGH WRESTLING CLUB
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