

Pittsburgh Wrestling Classic

Hilton Garden Inn - Southpointe Canonsburg, PA Friday, April 2, 2021 WPIAL vs MD at 4:00 PM PA vs USA at 6:00 PM

WPIAL All-Star Team

				_	•	.	2021	
Weight	Name	High School	Hometown	Career Record	State <u>Titles</u>	College Attending	WPIAL/State Place	WPIAL <u>Titles</u>
120	Ethan Berginc	Hempfield Area	Jeannette	124-40	1X	Army	2nd / 3rd	Titles
126	Carter Dibert	Franklin Regional	Delmont	150-16	1X	Arizona State	1st / 2nd	2X
132	Ian Oswalt	Burrell	Lower Burrell	163-24		Brown	1st / 2nd	4X
138	Kenny Duschek	Blackhawk	Beaver Falls	142-37		Columbia	1st / 5th	2X
145	John Altieri	Norwin	Westmoreland City	124-33		Clarion	2nd / 2nd	
152	Ty Linsenbigler	Hempfield Area	Greensburg	148-27		Lock Haven	3rd / 3rd	1X
160	Cole Spencer	Pine Richland	Gibsonia	130-18		Pennsylvania	1st / 3rd	2X
170	Sammy Starr	Kiski Area	Leechburg	113-46			2nd / 5th	
182	Trent Schultheis	Freedom	Freedom	150-35		Pittsburgh	3rd / 3rd	3X
195	Justin Hart	Hampton	Allison Park	136-28		VMI	1st / 2nd	1X
220	Logan Harmon	Armstrong	Clarksburg	70-17			2nd / 4th	
285	Isaiah Vance	Hempfield Area	New Stanton	<u>147-19</u>		Army	1st / 3rd	<u>2X</u>
				1,597-340	2X			17X
Coach	Joe Throckmorton	Waynesburg						



Josh Shields

Coach





2024







Burrell

